short name: KUGS*Ball with tapped blind hole
geschliffen K240
>hecoNNECT Geländerbausystem<
technical product sheet
D d Art.-Nr.
20 10,2 EDEL-KUS20X102-V2A
20 12,2 EDEL-KUS20X122-V2A
20 12,2 EDEL-KUS20X122-V4A
20 12,6 EDEL-KUS20X126-V2A
20 12,6 EDEL-KUS20X126-V4A
25 10,2 EDEL-KUS25X102-V2A
25 12,2 EDEL-KUS25X122-V2A
25 12,2 EDEL-KUS25X122-V4A
25 12,6 EDEL-KUS25X126-V2A
25 12,6 EDEL-KUS25X126-V4A
25 14,2 EDEL-KUS25X142-V2A
25 14,6 EDEL-KUS25X146-V2A
30 12,2 EDEL-KUS30X122-V2A
30 12,6 EDEL-KUS30X126-V2A
30 14,2 EDEL-KUS30X142-V2A
40 14,2 EDEL-KUS40X142-V2A
available material: ask
Systems › railing construction › balls › with blind hole
full description: Ball with tapped blind hole
geschliffen K240
>hecoNNECT Geländerbausystem<
created 09.01.2026 23:45 1/2
Kugel
Vollmaterial
mit Sackloch
D=12,6 & 14,6 mm bitte bei pulverbeschichteten Stäben verwenden
geschliffen K240
Edelstahl
created 09.01.2026 23:45 2/2